2019-10-26 Minifyrmanna - 5:1

10 bord, 20 par. Antal brickor: 4. IMP &ver faltet.

Rondresultat
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Bord Par Kontr Resultat Poang Bord Par Kontr Resultat Poang
A1 1201 44 V +2 -480 9 9| A1 1201 1a S -1 -100 1 -1
A2 2202 44 O +2 -480 9 9| A2 2202 14 S = 80 43 -43
A3 3203 44 V +1 450 18 -18 | A3 3203 2v O +2 -170 -15 15
A4 4204 44 V +2 -480 9 9| A4 4204 2v O +1 -140 -8 8
A5 5205 44 O +2 -480 9 9| A5 5205 3v V = -140 -8 8
B1 101301 3N V +2 -460 18 -18 B1 101301 3¢ V = -140 -8 8
B2 102302 64 V = -980 -99 99 B2 102302 4ax S -3 -800 -113 113
B3 103303 4a V +2 -480 9 -9 B3 103303 3v O +1 -170 -15 15
B4 104 304 44 V +2 -480 9 -9 B4 104 304 4v O -1 50 37 -37
B5 105305 4a V +2 -480 9 -9 B5 105305 5vx O -2 300 86 -86
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Bord Par Kontr Resultat Poang Bord Par Kontr Resultat Poang
A1 1201 2o N = 110 34 34| A1 1201 4¢ S = 620 121 -121
A2 2202 3N O -1 100 32 32| A2 2202 44 V -1 100 55 -55
A3 3203 3N O +1 -630 -104 104 | A3 3203 44 V = -620 -63 63
A4 4204 2v O = -110 15 15| A4 4204 44 V -1 100 55 -55
A5 5205 4¢v O -1 100 32 -32 | A5 5205 44 V -1 100 55 -55
B1 101301 3N V -3 300 74 -74 B1 101301 2a V +2 -170 12 -12
B2 102302 3v O = -140 -24 24 B2 102302 4a V +1 -650 -70 70
B3 103303 2+ O +1 -110 -15 15 B3 103303 44 V = -620 -63 63
B4 104 304 24 N -2 -100 -14 14 B4 104 304 54 S - 300 -1 1
B5 105305 24 S -1 -50 0O O B5 105305 4axV = 790 -91 91

Stigtomta BK



2019-10-26 Minifyrmanna - 5:1

10 bord, 20 par. Antal brickor: 4. IMP &ver faltet.

Rondresultat

Plac Par Poang

1 302
2 1
3 203
4 2
5 101

6 5
7 303
8 4
9 104
0 105

11 305
12 304
13 204
14 103
15 205

16 301
17 202
18 3
19 201
20 102

Stigtomta BK

8,50
4,58
4,56
3,86
2,67

2,44
2,33
1,14
0,58
0,11

-0,11
-0,58
1,14
2,33
2,44

-2,67
-3,86
-4,56
-4,58
-8,50

Namn

Ove Bjorn - Ingegard Andersson
Anne-Sophie Edbladh - Eva Magnusson
Nils-Erik Andersson - Birgitta Andersson
Anders Gustafsson - Percy Andersson
Thor Sagfors - Goéran Svard

Renée Sundstrom - Dan Sundstrom
Susanne Hammar - Zenitha Wiberg
Inger Eriksson - Gosta Holzt

Peter Holmer - Lars-Magnus Gustafsson
Hans Nystrom - Eva Antonsson

Thorsten Johansson - Marie Hildingsson
Ann Sjoberg - Stig Sjoberg

Anita Larsson - Karl-Gosta Larsson
Arne Stockman - Ros-Mari Koch

Beryl Johnsson - Lars Gustafsson

Dan Svensson - Anne Marie Svensson
Inger Oehme - Janicke Junker

Sara Haglind - Maria Lundemo

Sven Andersson - Bo Ytterstrom
Margareta Bertilsson - Annica Liewenborg

Lag

GABA
Skarblacka
StockAnders
GABA

Sangta Cementa

Tokstollarna
Tjejmaffian
HALVA
Kolmarden
Tjuvligan

Tokstollarna
HALVA
Kolmarden
StockAnders
Tjuvligan

Skarblacka
Ladies
Tjejmaffian
Sangta Cementa
Ladies



